FI-SUB21P
High-power and High-performance Subwoofer
FI-SUB21P is a High-power and High-perfor-
mance subwoofer, it is designed to match
with FA-2X6T and FA-2X10S line array
speakers or other mid-to-large size full range
speakers. Suitable for large stadiums,
theaters, concert halls, churches and large
outdoor activities/events
The 21-inch cabinet is equipped with a
2000-watt ultra-long excursion 4-inch voice
coil subwoofer. The subwoofers port hole is
aesthetically symmetrical to the driver, and
the rear load of the speaker unit is consistent
and uniform, which means that there will be
no turbulent flow at the port hole. Triangular
port holes provide excellent integrity and
strength, effectively eliminating cabinet
resonance.
01 02 03 04 05 06
07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33
34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42
43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51
52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60
61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69
70 71 72 73 74
Product Features
Good ratio of performance to product size
Smooth and levelled exterior design
Equipped with rigging and stacking accessories
High-quality components with outstanding perfor-
mance
Product Applications
Mid-to-large live activities/eventsConcerts halls
Plaza
Stadiums
Concert halls
Theaters
Touring
Compatible with FROG-IS line array speakers
(FA-2X6T, FA-2X10S) and other point source
speakers
UNIT 2 Intelligent manufacturing Industrial Park，YinZhou District, NingBo, China
Tel：0574 8757 6644  Phone：186 0661 6969  E-mail：info@frog-is.com.cn
Comprehensive parameters
Frequency Response 20Hz - 120 KHz +/- 3dB
SPL 1W/1mt 126 dB (low)  131 dB (high)
Maximum SPL 131 dB continuous - 137 dB peak
Drivers
LF-Driver（Imoedance） 2 x 21” Neodymium speaker   4” Coil （4Ω）
Power
Rated Power 2000W
4000WPeak Power
Physical Parameters
Input Speakon in
Output Speakon out
Weight 38 Kg
Dimensions (W x H x L) 60 x 60 x 85 cm (23.62” x 23.62” x 33.46”)
Product Specification
01 02 03 04 05 06
07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33
34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42
43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51
52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60
61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69
70 71 72 73 74
UNIT 2 Intelligent manufacturing Industrial Park，YinZhou District, NingBo, China
Tel：0574 8757 6644  Phone：186 0661 6969  E-mail：info@frog-is.com.cn